We are expanding the MINIMUS-2 series with the R model,
the recessed model in walls, ceilings, wooden, and metallic
finishes… The minimum expression, now recessed and with
a frame that allows for an easy installation. Small in size,
the different light options in its interior make the MINIMUS
series, and specifically the MINUMIS-2R, an essential series
and model to practically any project.
GOOD NIGHTMinimus-2r Recessed GOOD NIGHT
411
Reference Description Mounting Finish
Minimus recessed Recessed411.00.M
1. Profile
30  Aluminium
Recessed
Minimus-2r
Compact Profiles
ALEXA, SIRI,
GOOGLE
BIODYNAMIC
WIRELESS
OTHER COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
DIMMABLE
DIGITAL RGB
CASAMBI
RGB
INDOOR RECESSED
SPECIAL LED
FOOD AND
OTHERS
411
NUADTHAI SPA
404 405www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com
GOOD NIGHT
Compact Profiles
GOOD NIGHT
Recessed
Reference Description
Endcap (2 units)411.11
4. Endcap
3. Driver See drivers section
2. LED Strip
Reference Description K IP LED
Pitch
width Wattage Density Flux Minimus-r
40806.27.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  2700K IP20 60/C90/4mm 2700K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.30.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W 3000K IP20 60/C90/4mm  3000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40806.40.20.M LEDstrip teM 4,8W  4000K IP20 60C90/4mm 4000K 20 50 4 4,8 60 450
40509.22.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2200K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2200K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40509.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-9,6W  4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 9.6 120 840
40514.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2400K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 120/C80/8mm 2700K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 3000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40514.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 120/C80/8mm 4000K 20 10 8 14.4 120 1300
40614.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2400K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2400K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 2700K IP20 182/C90/8mm 2700K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 3000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 3000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40614.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-14,4W 4000K IP20 182/C90/8mm 4000K 20 33 8 14.4 182 1400
40619.24.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2400K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP20 240/C90/10mm 2700K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 3000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.20.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP20 240/C90/10mm 4000K 20 25 10 19.2 240 2300
40314.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-14,4W 2400K IP65  2400K 65 10 14.4 120 1000
40619.24.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2400K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2400K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.27.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 2700K IP67 240/C90/10mm 2700K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.30.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 3000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 3000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40619.40.67.M LEDstrip Tem-19,2W 4000K IP67 240/C90/10mm 4000K 67 25 12 19.2 240 2300
40324.24.65.M LEDstrip Nix-24W 2400K IP65  2400K 20 10 24 120 1800
40707.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 7,5W IP20 120/5mm RGB 20 50 5 7.5 120 335
40712.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP20 60/10mm RGB 20 100 10 12.0 60 370
40714.RGB.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB  14W IP20 120/10mm RGB 20 50 10 14.0 120 670
40717.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP20 60/12mm RGBW 20 100 12 17.4 60 836
40719.RGBW.20.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 19,2W IP20 240/12mm RGBW 20 50 12 19.2 240 900
40712.RGB.67.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 12W IP67 60/12mm RGB 67 100 12 12 60 320
40714.RGB.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGB 14W IP65 120/12mm RGB 65 50 12 14 120 630
40717.RGBW.65.M LEDstrip Cet- RGBW 17,4W IP65 60/14mm RGBW 65 100 12 17 60 815
PROJECT: ESTUDI MAITE PRATS ARQUITECTURA INTERIOR
Possible combination
Possible but external connection between the wire and the LED strip
Minimus-2r Recessed
411
406 407www.goodnight-lighting.comwww.goodnight-lighting.com